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2023/24 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 29.03.2024, 12:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 9°C. Spectators: 200

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

3 : 1

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

1 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Siminin Serhii
33 Veremiienko Oleh
5 Savchuk Hlib
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr (C)
13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
44 Koreshkov Valentyn
20 Orobets Ivan
22 Bozhenar Danyil
10 Kulish Maksym
17 Kobzar Bohdan

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
21 Lys Nazar
66 Miserzhy Serhii
49 Kaverin Vitaliy
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
27 Nazarchuk Roman
24 Hamolov Nazar
30 Fedorov Anton
4 Kovalchuk Bohdan

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

78 Korkodym Arsenii
41 Dudnyk Yurii
91 Arkusha Danylo
21 Palamarchuk Ivan
16 Azizov Davronbek
33 Sydorenko Danylo (C)
10 Savitskyi Andrii
11 Haloian Simon
24 Hloba Andrii
30 Obamina Maikl
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
71 Matus Artem
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
55 Kuts Ivan
9 Umanets Artem
35 Tovkach Artem
27 Molko Vladyslav
18 Pasternak Nazarii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Zaitsev Andrii
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Matkovska Maryna
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 29.03.2024, 12:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 9°C. Spectators: 200

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 3 : 1 «Kremin» Kremenchuk
9' 24 Hloba Andrii

5 Savchuk Hlib 11'

5 Savchuk Hlib 27'

17 Kobzar Bohdan 39'

39' 41 Dudnyk Yurii

22 Bozhenar Danyil 56'

15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
77 Snizhko Oleksandr 58'

22 Bozhenar Danyil
66 Miserzhy Serhii 58'

10 Kulish Maksym 63'

69' 10 Savitskyi Andrii
9 Umanets Artem

69' 24 Hloba Andrii
27 Molko Vladyslav

69' 7 Trofymiuk Myroslav
55 Kuts Ivan

85' 33 Sydorenko Danylo
18 Pasternak Nazarii

20 Orobets Ivan
30 Fedorov Anton 85'

10 Kulish Maksym
49 Kaverin Vitaliy 85'

17 Kobzar Bohdan
24 Hamolov Nazar 90+3'
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